Systems for Sterilisation Services
Permaside Container System
The ultimate choice for modern sterilisation departments
medopt.com.aumedopt.com.au
1800 225 0651800 225 065
2.
The Permaside Filter ContainerPermaside Filter Container system brings fresh
thinking to sterilisation. With vertical permanent

4081PS 460 300 210
4082PS 460 300 160
4083PS 460 300 135
4084PS 460 300 110
Part Number L. w. h.
2084PS 300 300 260
2085PS 300 300 210
2086PS 300 300 160
2086/1PS 300 300 135
2087PS 300 300 110
3/4 DIN Container
1/2 DIN Container
Permaside Filter Containers
7.
Part Number L. w. h.
Basket STC540240130 540 240 130
Basket STC540240120 540 240 120
Basket STC54024090 540 240 90
Basket STC54024070 540 240 70
Basket STC54024050 540 240 50
Basket STC54024045 540 240 45
Lid STLC540240 540 240 -
Part Number L. w. h.
4080PS 460 300 260
4081PS 460 300 210
4082PS 460 300 160
4083PS 460 300 135
4084PS 460 300 110
Dogbone Basket System
3/4 DIN Basket
Part Number L. w. h.
Basket STC24024090 240 240 90
Basket STC24024070 240 240 70
Basket STC24024050 240 240 50
Basket STC24024045 240 240 45
Lid STLC240240 240 240 -
1/2 DIN Basket
Part Number L. w. h.
Basket STC400240120 400 240 120
Basket STC40024090 400 240 90
Basket STC40024070 400 240 70
Basket STC40024050 400 240 50
Basket STC40024045 400 240 45
Lid STLC400240 400 240 -
1 DIN Basket
8.
Part Number L. w. h.
397F 285 185 135

- facilitating content identification
- reducing the amount of disposable material
Part Number L. w. h.
3033 300 130 95
3032 300 130 65
3031 300 130 55
3030 300 130 45
Part Number L. w. h.
2028/1 300 300 55
Mini Containers
Mini Container 285x185mm
Mini Container 300x130mm
Mini Container 300x300mm
9.
Part Number L. w. h.
Basket STC27017035 270 170 35
Basket with Lid ST27017035RC 270 170 35
Basket with silicone mat, lid and lid
lips horizontal
STC27017035COM 270 170 35
Basket with silicone mat, lid and lid
lips vertical
STC27017035COMLFL 270 170 35
Basket STC27017065 270 170 65
Basket STC270170105 270 170 105
Lid STLC270170 270 170
Mini Basket to fit Container 285x185mm
Mini Basket to fit Container 300x130mm
Part Number L. w. h.
Basket Dog Bone STC28011070 280 110 70
Basket Dog Bone STC28011040 280 110 40
Lid STLC280110RC 280 110
Standard size Baskets to use in Mini Containers
Mini Basket to fit Container 300x300mm
Part Number L. w. h.
1/2 DIN Basket STC24024045 240 240 45